Расписание занятий

ЧОУ «Медико-биологический лицей»

на период дистанционного обучения с 06.04-30.04.2020

	Понедельник

	
	7а
	8а
	8б
	9а
	9б
	10а
	10б
	10в
	11а
	11б
	11в

	1
	Информат
	Биология
	Алгебра
	Англ.яз
	Литер
	История
	Физ-ра
	Алгебра
	Биология
	Англ.яз
	Литер

	2
	Геометрия
	Информат
	Химия
	Биология
	Литер
	История
	Алгебра
	Англ.яз
	Лит-ра
	Англ.яз
	Физ-ра

	3
	История
	Алгебра
	Информат
	Химия
	Биология
	Англ.яз
	Алгебра
	Географ
	Англ.яз
	Физ-ра
	Литер

	4
	История
	Алгебра
	Биология
	Химия
	Географ
	Информат
	Англ.яз
	Геометрия
	Физика
	Физ-ра
	Англ.яз

	5
	Русс.яз
	История
	Химия
	Геометрия
	Физика
	Литер
	Информат
	ОБЖ
	Физика
	Биология
	Англ.яз

	6
	Физ-ра
	История
	Алгебра
	Биология
	Англ.яз
	Химия
	Физика
	Информат
	Биология
	Литер
	Алгебра

	7
	
	
	
	
	Физ-ра
	Биология
	Литер
	Общество
	
	
	Алгебра

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Вторник

	
	7а
	8а
	8б
	9а
	9б
	10а
	10б
	10в
	11а
	11б
	11в

	1
	Физика
	Химия
	История
	Русс.яз
	Алгебра
	Англ.яз
	Химия
	Физ-ра
	Алгебра
	Русс.яз
	Биология

	2
	Физика
	Химия
	История
	Русс.яз
	Алгебра
	Англ.яз
	Химия
	Физ-ра
	Алгебра
	Русс.яз
	Биология

	3
	Биология
	Русс.яз
	Физика
	Алгебра
	Химия
	Физ-ра
	История
	Химия
	Русс.яз
	Алгебра
	Русс.яз

	4
	География
	Русс.яз
	Физика
	Химия
	Химия
	Физ-ра
	История
	Биология
	Русс.яз
	Алгебра
	Русс.яз

	5
	Алгебра
	Физика
	Англ.яз
	Физ-ра
	Русс.яз
	Алгебра
	Литер
	История
	Биология
	Географ
	Химия

	6
	Музыка
	Физика
	Англ.яз
	Географ
	Геометрия
	Алгебра
	Биология
	История
	Информатика
	Литер
	Химия

	7
	
	Физ-ра
	Литер
	Геометрия
	Физика
	
	Общество
	Англ.яз
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Среда

	
	7а
	8а
	8б
	9а
	9б
	10а
	10б
	10в
	11а
	11б
	11в

	1
	Химия
	Биология
	Геометрия
	Физика
	История
	Биология
	Геометрия
	Англ.яз
	Физ-ра
	Химия
	Литер

	2
	Алгебра
	Англ.яз
	Русс.яз
	Физика
	История
	Биология
	Геометрия
	Литер
	Физ-ра
	История
	Географ

	3
	Алгебра
	Русс.яз
	Физ-ра
	Биология
	Общество
	Географ
	Русс.яз
	Физика
	Химия
	Физика
	Алгебра

	4
	Русский яз.
	Геометрия
	Физ-ра
	Англ.яз
	Биология
	Физика
	Русс.яз
	Биология
	Химия
	Физика
	Геометрия

	5
	Биология
	Геометрия
	Географ
	История
	Литер
	Физика
	Физ-ра
	Лит
	ОБЖ
	Алгебра
	Физика

	6
	Анг.яз.
	
	ОБЖ
	Алгебра
	География
	ОБЖ
	Лит-ра
	Физика
	Алгебра
	История
	физика

	7
	
	
	
	Геометрия
	Физ-ра
	Общество
	Физика
	
	
	Химия
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Четверг

	
	7а
	8а
	8б
	9а
	9б
	10а
	10б
	10в
	11а
	11б
	11в

	1
	Англ.яз
	Литер
	Биология
	Химия
	Информат
	Геометрия
	Биология
	Русс.яз
	История
	Англ.яз
	Физ-ра

	2
	Физ-ра
	Географ
	Биология
	Англ.яз
	Литер
	Геометр
	Химия
	Русс.яз
	История
	ОБЖ
	Биология

	3
	Физ-ра
	Англ.яз
	Русс.яз
	Русс.яз
	Русс.яз
	Литер
	Географ
	Химия
	Англ.яз
	Общество
	Англ.яз

	4
	Географ
	Биология
	Русс.яз
	Русс.яз
	Англ.яз
	Русс.яз
	Алгебра
	Химия
	Англ.яз
	Общество
	История

	5
	Англ.яз
	Географ
	Англ.яз
	Информат
	Биология
	Химия
	Биология
	Физ-ра
	Литер
	Биология
	Геометрия

	6
	Лит-ра
	Биология
	Географ
	Литер
	
	Химия
	
	Алгебра
	Литер
	Физ-ра
	История

	7
	Лит-ра
	Физ-ра
	Литер
	Общество
	
	Литер
	
	
	Географ
	
	Химия

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Пятница

	
	7а
	8а
	8б
	9а
	9б
	10а
	10б
	10в
	11а
	11б
	11в

	1
	Геометрия
	ОБЖ
	Химия
	Литер
	Русс.язык
	Биология
	Англ.яз
	Геометрия
	Физ-ра
	Литерат
	Информат

	2
	Биология
	Общество
	Химия
	Литер
	Алгебра
	Русский яз
	Англ.яз
	Геометрия
	Общество
	Информат
	Физ-ра

	3
	Русский яз.
	Англ.яз
	Общество
	Географ
	Геометрия
	Физ-ра
	ОБЖ
	Биология
	Химия
	Геометрия
	Общество

	4
	Русский яз.
	Химия
	Геометрия
	ОБЖ
	Англ.яз
	Общество
	Физ-ра
	Биология
	Химия
	Геометрия
	Общество

	5
	ИЗО
	Химия
	Алгебра
	История
	ОБЖ
	Алгебра
	Биология
	Общество
	Геометрия
	Химия
	ОБЖ

	6
	Общество
	Алгебра
	Биология
	Физ-ра
	Химия
	
	Общество
	Литерат
	Геометрия
	Химия
	

	7
	
	Литер
	
	
	Химия
	
	
	
	Общество
	Биология
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Расписание звонков
	1-й урок – 9.00- 9.30
	5-й урок – 11.40 – 12.10

	2-й  урок – 9.40- 10.10
3-й урок – 10.20 – 10.50

4-й урок – 11.00- 11-30
	Перерыв  12.10-12.40
6-й урок – 12.40 – 13.10
7-й урок – 13.20 – 13.50

	
	


